
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 09 février 2008

Championnats de l'essonne en salle Minimes
022897

CDJ91

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Finale  1

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''99 R1 32

2 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''26 R2 27

3 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''27 R2 27

4 MATOKO Rachel 663540 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''27 R2 27

5 DAGO Adeline 558083 MIF /93 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7''32 R2 26

6 BENAZZOUG Melila 1036642 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''46 R3 25

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Finale  2

1 BERING Aurelia 672546 MIF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''40 R3 25

2 AKUE Aida 1050126 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''44 R3 25

3 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''49 R3 24

4 ALCINDOR Barbara 1012810 MIF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''52 R3 24

5 BAUSIVOIR Celine 1018376 MIF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''52 R3 24

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Finale  3

1 PASSAVOIR Bessie 144171 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7''48 R3 24

2 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''52 R3 24

3 FELIX Marion 803367 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''56 D1 23

4 PICHARD Carole 718679 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''58 D1 23

5 AUBERT Megane 803150 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''66 D1 22

6 POIRIER Laurine 1088378 MIF /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''66 D1 22

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  1

1 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''49 q R3 24

2 CHIKH Safia 155850 MIF /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''62 D1 23

3 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''68 D1 22

4 BEGUIDE Maeva 112152 MIF /94 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 7''93 D2 19

5 LARBI Lydia 127557 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''08 18

BOBLEI Erica  Brenda 1164638 MIF /93 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  2

1 MATOKO Rachel 663540 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''31 q R2 26

2 MARY Charlene 598998 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''62 D1 23

3 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''83 D2 20

4 COSTE Estelle 1125750 MIF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''04 18

5 PERALTA Selina 702720 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''25 16

6 ZOUAOUI Aurelie 1162805 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''30 16

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  3

1 ALCINDOR Barbara 1012810 MIF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''41 q R3 25

2 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''94 D2 19

3 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 MIF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''11 17

4 LALLINEC Pauline 1160643 MIF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8''27 16

COLAS Noemie 1140303 MIF /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

ROGIER Juliette 1141981 MIF /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  4

1 BERING Aurelia 672546 MIF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''36 q R3 26

2 ARNAL Helene 556612 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''66 D1 22

3 COCO Nina 717656 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''69 D1 22

4 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 7''85 D2 20

5 BAUQUAIRE Morgane 596955 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''87 D2 20

6 BIGNET Marion 1140235 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''28 16

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  5

1 KEITA Djelika 118187 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''72 D1 21

2 PUCHE Sarah 718671 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''74 D1 21

3 LONGFORT Lauriane 1173247 MIF /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''00 19

4 CANIVET Marianne 544096 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8''04 18

5 N'DIAYE Ami 1168576 MIF /93 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''05 18

FAVREAU Marion 1069600 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP
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50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  6

1 PICHARD Carole 718679 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''61 q D1 23

2 GAGNIE Nadege 682335 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''65 D1 22

3 GOUETH Josephe 1181074 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''90 D2 20

4 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''96 19

5 CHAUDEMANCHE Esther 1133860 MIF /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8''07 18

6 NOISETTE Berangere 1148112 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''30 16

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  7

1 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''28 q R2 27

2 AKUE Aida 1050126 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''52 q R3 24

3 POIRIER Laurine 1088378 MIF /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''53 q R3 24

4 FELIX Marion 803367 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''57 q D1 23

5 BENOIST Ludivine 1137392 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''89 D2 20

6 FANTON D'ANDON Camille 148322 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''90 D2 20

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  8

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''01 q R1 31

2 BENAZZOUG Melila 1036642 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''36 q R3 26

3 MARA Coumba 144241 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7''85 D2 20

4 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''91 D2 19

ABDALLAH Naima 1099049 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

BELLEC Celia 1126602 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  9

1 BAUSIVOIR Celine 1018376 MIF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''37 q R3 26

2 PASSAVOIR Bessie 144171 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7''48 q R3 24

3 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''54 q R3 24

4 TRITZ Adeline 1043837 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7''71 D1 21

5 ARRONDELLE Julie 106634 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''95 19

6 BELARBI Hadjila 1145935 MIF /93 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''58 13

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  10

1 AUBERT Megane 803150 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''56 q D1 23

2 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''79 D2 21

3 KAMENOFF Lydia 1135807 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''85 D2 20

4 JOUBERT Floriane 1163336 MIF /93 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8''17 17

5 PROVASI Lucie 715890 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''84 11

BOUNGO Maeva 668531 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  11

1 DAGO Adeline 558083 MIF /93 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7''26 q R2 27

2 ROSSE Ambre 1085254 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''58 q D1 23

3 ALIPPE Lauriane 1137368 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''73 D1 21

4 SARDO Marine 718683 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''84 D2 20

5 LE BIHAN Maeva 1012670 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''33 15

6 POLLET Claire 717295 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''59 13

50m - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)    Série 12

1 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''15 q R2 29

2 HODEBOURG Coralie 1130917 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''75 D2 21

3 BAIT Chaynese 143372 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''46 14

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Finale  1

1 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''49 R1 31

2 DANG NGOC Tien 1084966 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''69 R2 27

3 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 6''72 R2 26

4 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''75 R3 26

5 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''76 R3 26

6 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''88 R3 24
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50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Finale  2

1 FESSARD Tom 1124929 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''82 R3 25

2 FACCENDA Andreas 1169727 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''83 R3 24

3 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''88 R3 24

4 LENAY Nicolas 144946 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''98 D1 22

5 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''98 D1 22

6 BANDASACK Alrick 695952 MIM /94 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 7''01 D1 21

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Finale  3

1 PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''97 D1 22

2 AUDEL Frederic 655687 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''04 D1 21

3 CAVALIER Antoine Pierre 1135245 MIM /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''05 D1 21

4 HAMMADI Aziz 1137352 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''11 D1 20

YARRO NIMPA Jerome Jason 182467 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

NOMEZINE Antoine 155060 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  1

1 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 6''67 q R2 27

2 CAVALIER Antoine Pierre 1135245 MIM /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 6''94 q R3 23

3 LUCAS Mikael 110823 MIM /93 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 7''97 9

4 RENAUT Damien 686300 MIM /93 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 9''35 3

PEIRAZEAU Florian 1025183 MIM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  2

1 FACCENDA Andreas 1169727 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''75 q R3 26

2 PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''97 q D1 22

3 BALLAY Yoann 135080 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''27 D2 17

4 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 MIM /94 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 7''47 14

5 JOUSSET-BOURGUIGNON Yoann 1140073 MIM /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''49 14

6 KERKAR Faldone 1037266 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''73 11

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  3

1 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''15 D2 19

2 LE POL-MARTIN Vincent 1126475 MIM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''31 D2 16

3 BILLOT MORNET Damien 1143477 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''55 13

4 MARANGENLA Dimitri 1140311 MIM /93 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''02 9

5 PISANO Pierre 1035658 MIM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''08 9

HOLLMAN Jonathan 1021293 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  4

1 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''69 q R2 27

2 FESSARD Tom 1124929 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''88 q R3 24

3 LENAY Nicolas 144946 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''88 q R3 24

4 CASCALES Vincent 192300 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''20 D2 18

5 KORBENDAU Kirian 699801 MIM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''22 D2 18

6 BOIREAU Clement 1141980 MIM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7''34 D2 16

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  5

1 HAMMADI Aziz 1137352 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''93 q R3 23

2 NOMEZINE Antoine 155060 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''95 q D1 22

3 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''30 D2 17

4 MATHIAS Benoit 550696 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''33 D2 16

5 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 MIM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''36 16

6 BOSQUILLON Louis 177806 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''60 13

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  6

1 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''63 q R2 28

2 DANG NGOC Tien 1084966 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''71 q R2 26

3 YARRO NIMPA Jerome Jason 182467 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''90 q R3 23

4 DONEZ Guillaume 1017857 MIM /93 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 7''01 D1 21

5 QUIFOUMA Thomas 1140331 MIM /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 7''29 D2 17

6 LAPARRA Gabriel 1033879 MIM /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 8''38 7

dimanche 10 février 2008 21h213 / 12



Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 09 février 2008

Championnats de l'essonne en salle Minimes
022897

CDJ91

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  7

1 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''72 q R2 26

2 GODERT Jean Felix 808950 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''97 D1 22

3 KHODJA Hedi 714037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''19 D2 18

4 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''24 D2 18

5 VALLEE Gael 601500 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''71 11

6 ADOUM Nabil 173137 MIM /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''12 8

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  8

1 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6''81 q R3 25

2 AUDEL Frederic 655687 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 6''96 q D1 22

3 DUJON Guillaume 1068080 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''05 D1 21

4 THOMAZO Gwenole 1125770 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''22 D2 18

5 BRANDIN Thibault 145458 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7''63 12

6 SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''78 11

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  9

1 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''12 D1 20

2 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 MIM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7''36 16

3 GUILLONNET Adrien 128686 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 7''51 14

4 MIRBELLE Anddy 1109608 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7''55 13

5 DUPUIS Erwan 1063622 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7''83 10

6 SEBIRE Damien 1133377 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''11 8

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  10

1 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6''60 q R2 29

2 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''42 15

3 POINSOT Loic 1009402 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''56 13

4 KETFI Akrem 1077805 MIM /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8''03 9

5 LAURENS Mathias 144614 MIM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''04 9

6 CRAMOISAN Antoine 538456 MIM /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8''07 9

50m - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  11

1 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6''82 q R3 25

2 BANDASACK Alrick 695952 MIM /94 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 6''88 q R3 24

3 THOMANN Ludovic 533777 MIM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''10 D1 20

4 ADAM Florentin 1141444 MIM /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7''20 D2 18

5 DEGOUY Jean Baptiste 1020954 MIM /94 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 7''51 14

6 CRUVEILHER Jolan 1072464 MIM /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''10 9

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Finale  1

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''72 N3 38

2 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''09 R1 34

3 MATOKO Rachel 663540 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''25 R1 32

4 BENAZZOUG Melila 1036642 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''50 R2 30

5 CISSE Ayebobo 691071 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''58 R2 29

6 FELIX Marion 803367 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''77 R2 27

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Finale  2

1 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''64 R2 29

2 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8''88 R3 26

3 BOUVIER Marion 110271 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''11 R3 24

4 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''27 D1 22

5 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9''28 D1 22

6 AKUE Aida 1050126 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''64 D1 19

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  1

1 BENAZZOUG Melila 1036642 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''40 q R1 31

2 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8''73 q R2 28

3 BOUVIER Marion 110271 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''32 q D1 22

4 PUCHE Sarah 718671 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 9''56 D1 19

5 BAUQUAIRE Morgane 596955 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 10''48 12
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50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  2

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7''87 q N3 36

2 CISSE Ayebobo 691071 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''54 q R2 30

3 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''68 q R2 28

4 AKUE Aida 1050126 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''46 q D1 20

5 MESBAHI Lea 174232 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''75 D2 18

CLOUTEAU Madeleine 1137725 MIF /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  3

1 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9''04 q R3 25

2 ARNAL Helene 556612 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''70 D2 18

3 DAGONNEAU Estelle 717653 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9''70 D2 18

4 HERON Pauline 694080 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''04 D2 15

LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F DQ 1

MORIN Olivia 1151765 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  4

1 MATOKO Rachel 663540 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''21 q R1 33

2 FELIX Marion 803367 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''54 q R2 30

3 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''85 D2 17

4 BONY Lea 808496 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''85 D2 17

AVIGNON Marion 1160919 MIF /94 As Marcoussis 91 I-F NP

JOUBERT Floriane 1163336 MIF /93 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Série  5

1 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''13 q R1 34

2 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''08 q R3 24

3 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9''88 D2 17

4 MAREZ Emeline 560891 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''22 6

FANTON D'ANDON Camille 148322 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

CHAUDEMANCHE Esther 1133860 MIF /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Finale  1

1 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''64 R2 34

2 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''02 R3 30

3 BANDASACK Alrick 695952 MIM /94 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 8''04 R3 30

4 CORLIER Robin 145454 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''04 R3 30

5 KHODJA Hedi 714037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''21 D1 28

BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F DQ 1

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Finale  2

1 CAVALIER Antoine Pierre 1135245 MIM /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8''01 R3 30

2 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''24 D1 28

3 BALLAY Yoann 135080 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''45 D1 25

4 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''53 D1 25

5 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''74 D2 23

6 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''13 19

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  1

1 KHODJA Hedi 714037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''15 q D1 28

2 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''31 q D1 27

3 CAVALIER Antoine Pierre 1135245 MIM /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 8''35 q D1 26

4 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''76 q D2 22

5 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''07 19

CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  2

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''70 q D2 23

2 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''87 q D2 21

3 GUILLONNET Adrien 128686 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 9''00 20

4 CAMPENON Pierre 593832 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 9''01 20

5 BEAUGENDRE Clement 583391 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''87 11
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50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  3

1 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''68 q R2 33

2 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7''96 q R3 30

3 CORLIER Robin 145454 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8''01 q R3 30

4 BANDASACK Alrick 695952 MIM /94 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 8''10 q R3 29

5 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''13 q R3 29

6 BALLAY Yoann 135080 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8''41 q D1 26

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Série  4

1 COULON Yann 146260 MIM /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''22 18

2 OLIVIER Aurelien 671824 MIM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9''48 15

3 THOMAZO Gwenole 1125770 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''84 12

4 HAMMADI Aziz 1137352 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''00 1

JOUSSET-BOURGUIGNON Yoann 1140073 MIM /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F AB 1

BEHILLIL Yacine 1147087 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F AB 1

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)    Concours 1

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m50 R2 30

2 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m48 R3 29

3 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m42 R3 26

4 CISSE Ayebobo 691071 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m40 D1 25

5 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m40 D1 25

5 PICHARD Carole 718679 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m40 D1 25

7 FELIX Marion 803367 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m40 D1 25

8 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 1m32 D2 21

9 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m32 D2 21

10 DAGONNEAU Estelle 717653 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m32 D2 21

11 POIRIER Laurine 1088378 MIF /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 1m28 D2 19

11 TRITZ Adeline 1043837 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m28 D2 19

11 AKUE Aida 1050126 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m28 D2 19

14 BAUSIVOIR Celine 1018376 MIF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 1m28 D2 19

15 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m24 17

16 BENOIST Ludivine 1137392 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m24 17

17 CLOUTEAU Madeleine 1137725 MIF /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1m16 13

18 ZOUAOUI Aurelie 1162805 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m16 13

19 BEGUIDE Maeva 112152 MIF /94 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 1m10 10

20 CHAUDEMANCHE Esther 1133860 MIF /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 1m00 5

HODEBOURG Coralie 1130917 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

GAGNIE Nadege 682335 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F NP

BIGNET Marion 1140235 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NC 1
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Hauteur - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PEIRAZEAU Florian 1025183 MIM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m68 R3 29

1 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m68 R3 29

3 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m66 R3 28

4 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m64 R3 27

5 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m58 D1 24

5 FACCENDA Andreas 1169727 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m58 D1 24

7 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m54 D2 22

8 CAMPENON Pierre 593832 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 1m50 D2 20

9 JOUSSET-BOURGUIGNON Yoann 1140073 MIM /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 1m46 18

9 AUDEL Frederic 655687 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 1m46 18

11 MATHIAS Benoit 550696 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m42 16

11 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m42 16

11 THOMAZO Gwenole 1125770 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m42 16

14 NOMEZINE Antoine 155060 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m38 14

14 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m38 14

14 GUILLONNET Adrien 128686 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 1m38 14

17 ADAM Florentin 1141444 MIM /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1m34 12

17 YARRO NIMPA Jerome Jason 182467 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m34 12

17 OLIVIER Aurelien 671824 MIM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m34 12

20 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 MIM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m30 10

20 LEROY Florian 135618 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m30 10

20 DI STEFANO Quentin 718479 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m30 10

23 LUCAS Mikael 110823 MIM /93 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m26 9

24 CRAMOISAN Antoine 538456 MIM /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 1m18 7

24 THOMANN Ludovic 533777 MIM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1m18 7

24 LAPARRA Gabriel 1033879 MIM /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 1m18 7

Perche - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BONY Lea 808496 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m20 D1 24

2 TURNER Louise 1069370 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 1m80 16

3 JOUBERT Floriane 1163336 MIF /93 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 1m60 12

Perche - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m80 D1 23
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Longueur - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)    Concours 1

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m99 R2 30

2 MATOKO Rachel 663540 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m78 R3 27

3 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m61 R3 25

4 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m53 D1 24

5 GAGNIE Nadege 682335 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m43 D1 23

6 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m39 D1 22

7 BENAZZOUG Melila 1036642 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m37 D1 22

8 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m36 D1 22

9 HODEBOURG Coralie 1130917 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m36 D1 22

10 CHIKH Safia 155850 MIF /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m35 D1 22

11 AUBERT Megane 803150 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m33 D1 22

12 MARA Coumba 144241 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m28 D1 21

13 LONGFORT Lauriane 1173247 MIF /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m19 D2 20

14 SARDO Marine 718683 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m19 D2 20

15 BERING Aurelia 672546 MIF /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 4m19 D2 20

16 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m18 D2 20

17 ROSSE Ambre 1085254 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m14 D2 19

18 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m14 D2 19

19 PASSAVOIR Bessie 144171 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m12 D2 19

20 COCO Nina 717656 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m11 D2 19

21 POIRIER Laurine 1088378 MIF /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m09 D2 19

22 PUCHE Sarah 718671 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m08 D2 19

23 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 4m05 D2 18

24 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m99 D2 17

25 MARY Charlene 598998 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m92 17

26 ARRONDELLE Julie 106634 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m90 16

27 JOUBERT Floriane 1163336 MIF /93 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 3m90 16

28 KEITA Djelika 118187 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m88 16

29 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m85 16

30 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m81 15

31 KAMENOFF Lydia 1135807 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m81 15

32 TRITZ Adeline 1043837 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m80 15

33 ALIPPE Lauriane 1137368 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m78 15

34 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m76 15

35 FANTON D'ANDON Camille 148322 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m73 14

36 BAUQUAIRE Morgane 596955 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m71 14

37 GOUETH Josephe 1181074 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m68 14

38 LALLINEC Pauline 1160643 MIF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m65 13

39 DAGONNEAU Estelle 717653 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 3m64 13

40 LE BIHAN Maeva 1012670 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 3m58 12

41 HERON Pauline 694080 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m57 12

42 POLLET Claire 717295 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m56 12

43 LARBI Lydia 127557 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m45 11

44 BEGUIDE Maeva 112152 MIF /94 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 3m38 10

45 ZOUAOUI Aurelie 1162805 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m27 8

46 MAREZ Emeline 560891 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m14 7

47 PROVASI Lucie 715890 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 2m99 5

48 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 MIF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2m92 4

49 CANIVET Marianne 544096 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m86 4

MORIN Olivia 1151765 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

ARNAL Helene 556612 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

ABDALLAH Naima 1099049 MIF /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

BIGNET Marion 1140235 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

FAVREAU Marion 1069600 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP
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Longueur - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 5m64 R3 28

2 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m56 D1 27

3 FACCENDA Andreas 1169727 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 5m54 D1 27

4 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m51 D1 26

5 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m42 D1 25

6 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m41 D1 25

7 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m41 D1 25

8 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m27 D2 23

9 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m25 D2 23

10 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m14 D2 22

11 FESSARD Tom 1124929 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m10 D2 21

12 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m10 D2 21

13 LENAY Nicolas 144946 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m04 D2 21

14 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m04 D2 21

15 CRUVEILHER Jolan 1072464 MIM /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 5m04 D2 21

16 YARRO NIMPA Jerome Jason 182467 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m02 D2 20

17 GODERT Jean Felix 808950 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m02 D2 20

18 BALLAY Yoann 135080 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m00 D2 20

19 KHODJA Hedi 714037 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m88 19

20 DUJON Guillaume 1068080 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m72 17

21 LE POL-MARTIN Vincent 1126475 MIM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m71 16

22 DONEZ Guillaume 1017857 MIM /93 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 4m64 16

23 NOMEZINE Antoine 155060 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m59 15

24 BIENKOWSKI Vincent 686543 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m59 15

25 ROSAT Guillaume 144929 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m52 14

26 CAVALIER Antoine Pierre 1135245 MIM /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m50 14

27 BRANDIN Thibault 145458 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 4m49 14

28 BRUSA Fabien 1139639 MIM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m49 14

29 HAMMADI Aziz 1137352 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m48 14

30 BOIREAU Clement 1141980 MIM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m47 13

31 KERKAR Faldone 1037266 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m37 12

32 QUIFOUMA Thomas 1140331 MIM /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 4m27 11

33 DEGOUY Jean Baptiste 1020954 MIM /94 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 4m23 10

34 LUCAS Mikael 110823 MIM /93 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 4m09 9

35 BOSQUILLON Louis 177806 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m08 9

36 LEROY Florian 135618 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m07 9

37 LAURENS Mathias 144614 MIM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m06 9

38 COULON Yann 146260 MIM /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m05 9

39 MIRBELLE Anddy 1109608 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m02 9

40 KETFI Akrem 1077805 MIM /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 4m00 9

41 DUPUIS Erwan 1063622 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m98 8

42 VALLEE Gael 601500 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m96 8

43 LAPARRA Gabriel 1033879 MIM /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m96 8

44 POINSOT Loic 1009402 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m89 8

45 KORBENDAU Kirian 699801 MIM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m81 7

46 PISANO Pierre 1035658 MIM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3m68 7

47 SEBIRE Damien 1133377 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m64 6

48 BILLOT MORNET Damien 1143477 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m53 6

49 RENAUT Damien 686300 MIM /93 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 3m02 2

50 MARANGENLA Dimitri 1140311 MIM /93 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 2m98 2

BEHILLIL Yacine 1147087 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

CASCALES Vincent 192300 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

AUDEL Frederic 655687 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NC 1
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Triple - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 COCO Nina 717656 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9m80 R3 25

2 CISSE Ayebobo 691071 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m75 R3 25

3 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m12 D1 21

4 MARY Charlene 598998 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8m84 D1 19

5 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m79 D2 19

6 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m57 D2 17

7 SMITH Cynthia 188948 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8m33 D2 16

8 LARBI Lydia 127557 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m87 13

9 PERALTA Selina 702720 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7m79 13

10 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m61 11

11 CLOUTEAU Madeleine 1137725 MIF /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 7m60 11

12 MESBAHI Lea 174232 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m54 11

BELLEC Celia 1126602 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

Triple - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)   Finale Directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 MIM /93 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 12m01 Q R3 29

2 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m52 Q R3 26

3 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m30 Q D1 25

4 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m18 Q D1 24

5 GANDOU Adil 691426 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m16 Q D1 24

6 CORLIER Robin 145454 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 10m92 Q D1 22

7 BANDASACK Alrick 695952 MIM /94 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 10m86 Q D2 22

8 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 10m84 Q D2 22

9 DANG NGOC Tien 1084966 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m57 Q D2 20

10 BIENKOWSKI Vincent 686543 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m26 Q 18

11 LENAY Nicolas 144946 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m18 Q 18

12 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m10 Q 17

13 PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m03 Q 17

14 DI STEFANO Quentin 718479 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9m80 Q 15

15 THOMANN Ludovic 533777 MIM /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 9m68 Q 14

16 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 9m61 Q 14

17 BOSQUILLON Louis 177806 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m02 Q 10

18 BRANDIN Thibault 145458 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9m01 Q 10

19 LAURENS Mathias 144614 MIM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m65 Q 9

20 ADOUM Nabil 173137 MIM /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8m65 Q 9

21 KETFI Akrem 1077805 MIM /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8m01 Q 7

22 COULON Yann 146260 MIM /94 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 7m78 Q 6

MIRBELLE Anddy 1109608 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NC 1

JOUSSET-BOURGUIGNON Yoann 1140073 MIM /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NC 1

ADAM Florentin 1141444 MIM /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NC 1
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (09/02/2008)    Concours 1

1 LARBI Schaines 720185 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11m05 R2 32

2 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m61 R2 30

3 FELIX Marion 803367 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m43 R2 29

4 CISSE Ayebobo 691071 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m39 R3 28

5 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m84 R3 26

6 MAKELA TONDELA Renee 1080426 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m23 D1 23

7 N'DIAYE Ami 1168576 MIF /93 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 8m90 D1 21

8 KEITA Djelika 118187 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m71 D1 20

9 LEGRAND Skaila 117564 MIF /94 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 8m06 D2 18

10 LARBI Lydia 127557 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m97 D2 17

11 PICHARD Carole 718679 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7m89 D2 17

12 MBOKANGA Amandine 1112938 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m88 D2 17

13 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 7m78 D2 17

14 DAGO Adeline 558083 MIF /93 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 7m71 D2 17

15 DAGONNEAU Estelle 717653 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7m70 D2 17

16 HODEBOURG Coralie 1130917 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m67 D2 16

17 COCO Nina 717656 MIF /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7m58 D2 16

18 SARDO Marine 718683 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7m45 16

19 DOUMBIA Wassa 663738 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m44 16

20 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m37 15

21 DIARRA Niarra 1003757 MIF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m31 15

22 CHARLES DONATIEN Wendy 182519 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m25 15

23 MOUSSET Estelle 175847 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m12 15

24 HERON Pauline 694080 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m77 13

25 IWANDZA Michaelle - Les 178796 MIF /93 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 6m70 13

26 MARY Charlene 598998 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6m65 13

27 BEGUIDE Maeva 112152 MIF /94 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 6m56 13

28 BAUQUAIRE Morgane 596955 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 6m47 12

29 MARA Coumba 144241 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 6m46 12

30 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m45 12

31 ZOUAOUI Aurelie 1162805 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6m36 12

32 ROSSE Ambre 1085254 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m28 12

33 CLOUTEAU Madeleine 1137725 MIF /93 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 6m23 12

34 BAIT Chaynese 143372 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 6m11 11

35 ARRONDELLE Julie 106634 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 6m10 11

36 TRITZ Adeline 1043837 MIF /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6m01 11

37 PASSAVOIR Bessie 144171 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 6m00 11

38 BELARBI Hadjila 1145935 MIF /93 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 5m95 11

39 BA Aminata 601695 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m87 10

40 GAGNIE Nadege 682335 MIF /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m75 10

41 BAUSIVOIR Celine 1018376 MIF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 5m63 10

42 KAMENOFF Lydia 1135807 MIF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m60 10

43 LE BIHAN Maeva 1012670 MIF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 5m42 9

44 POLLET Claire 717295 MIF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m39 8

45 PERALTA Selina 702720 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4m38 4

LALLINEC Pauline 1160643 MIF /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 MIF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

BELLEC Celia 1126602 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

MORIN Olivia 1151765 MIF /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

FAVREAU Marion 1069600 MIF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

MESBAHI Lea 174232 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

LAGRIFFOUR Maeva 1141222 MIF /93 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

SMITH Cynthia 188948 MIF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NC 1

MAREZ Emeline 560891 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NC 1
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Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 09 février 2008

Championnats de l'essonne en salle Minimes
022897

CDJ91

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JUPITER Jordan 143892 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11m61 D1 28

2 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m31 D1 27

3 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m03 D1 26

4 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m45 D2 24

5 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 MIM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 9m58 D2 21

6 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m26 20

7 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 MIM /94 Soisy Athletisme Endurance 91 I-F 9m22 20

8 WILSON Erwan 1067143 MIM /93 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9m16 19

9 LE POL-MARTIN Vincent 1126475 MIM /93 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9m11 19

10 PAVRETTE Kevin 1020035 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m95 19

11 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m78 18

12 GODERT Jean Felix 808950 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m41 17

13 BALLAY Yoann 135080 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m35 17

14 CORLIER Robin 145454 MIM /94 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8m35 17

15 HAMMADI Aziz 1137352 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m22 16

16 THOMAZO Gwenole 1125770 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m17 16

17 HOLLMAN Jonathan 1021293 MIM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m11 16

18 DUJON Guillaume 1068080 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m89 15

19 MATHIAS Benoit 550696 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m83 15

20 BILLOT MORNET Damien 1143477 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7m64 14

21 MIRBELLE Anddy 1109608 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 7m48 14

22 BEAUGENDRE Clement 583391 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m44 14

23 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 MIM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7m33 13

24 LEROY Florian 135618 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m28 13

25 RENAUT Damien 686300 MIM /93 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 6m95 12

26 VALLEE Gael 601500 MIM /94 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 6m73 11

27 LAURENS Mathias 144614 MIM /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6m49 10

28 LUCAS Mikael 110823 MIM /93 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 6m46 10

29 POINSOT Loic 1009402 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m37 10

30 DI STEFANO Quentin 718479 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m26 10

31 OLIVIER Aurelien 671824 MIM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m23 10

32 SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m15 9

33 KERKAR Faldone 1037266 MIM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6m06 9

34 SEBIRE Damien 1133377 MIM /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m73 8

35 CRUVEILHER Jolan 1072464 MIM /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 5m13 7

36 LAPARRA Gabriel 1033879 MIM /94 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 4m58 5

CASCALES Vincent 192300 MIM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

ADAM Florentin 1141444 MIM /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

BEHILLIL Yacine 1147087 MIM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

ADOUM Nabil 173137 MIM /94 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

CAVALIER Antoine Pierre 1135245 MIM /93 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NC 1

2 000m  Marche-salle / MIF (09/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUVIER Marion 110271 MIF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13'17''82 19

2 LARABI Amina 1144655 MIF /94 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14'03''84 14

3 000m  Marche-salle / MIM (09/02/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEROY Florian 135618 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 19'37''55 12

2 SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 MIM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20'46''95 7

3 KETFI Akrem 1077805 MIM /94 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 21'06''94 6
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